UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-SOLANO PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

DECEMBER 2008 LAKE BERRYESSA DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: January 5, 2009
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* — RELEASE-C.F.S. — EVAPORATION PRECIP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW OUTLET SPILL C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
IN LAKE CHANGE C.FS.
1,128,827

1 413.68 1,128,661 -166 59 121 0 22 .04 00
2 413.66 1,128,329 -332 -32 135 0 0 .00 00
3 413.63 1,127,830 -499 -90 135 0 27 .05 00
4 413.58 1,126,999 -831 -259 160 0 0 .00 00
5 413.59 1,127,165 +166 265 170 0 11 .02 00
6 413.56 1,126,666 -499 -109 127 0 16 .03 00
7 413.52 1,126,001 -665 -214 105 0 16 .03 00
8 41351 1,125,835 -166 26 105 0 5 .01 00
9 413.47 1,125,170 -665 -211 97 0 27 .05 00
10 413.48 1,125,336 +166 207 90 0 33 .06 00
11 413.49 1,125,502 +166 191 96 0 11 .02 00
12 413.48 1,125,336 -166 27 100 0 11 .02 00
13 413.44 1,124,671 -665 -214 94 0 27 .05 00
14 413.44 1,124,671 +0 117 90 0 27 .05 00
15 413.45 1,124,837 +166 165 81 0 0 .00 82
16 413.45 1,124,837 +0 75 75 0 0 .00 07
17 413.45 1,124,837 +0 85 85 0 0 .00 02
18 413.44 1,124,671 -166 27 100 0 11 .02 00
19 413.40 1,124,006 -665 -231 93 0 11 .02 45
20 413.43 1,124,505 +499 348 85 0 11 .02 00
21 413.44 1,124,671 +166 177 77 0 16 .03 04
22 413.44 1,124,671 +0 81 70 0 11 .02 28
23 413.36 1,123,341 -1,330 -591 75 0 5 .01 00
24 413.42 1,124,339 +998 573 70 0 0 .00 74
25 413.58 1,126,999 +2,660 1,420 79 0 0 .00 82
26 413.54 1,126,334 -665 -229 90 0 16 .03 00
27 413.58 1,126,999 +665 430 90 0 5 .01 00
28 413.58 1,126,999 +0 101 90 0 11 .02 00
29 413.58 1,126,999 +0 95 90 0 5 .01 00
30 413.61 1,127,497 +498 346 90 0 5 .01 00
31 413.58 1,126,999 -498 -156 90 0 5 .01 00
TOTALS -1,828 2,479 3,055 0 345 .64 3.24
ACRE-FEET -1,828 4,917 6,060 0 684

COMMENTS:

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
OUTLET 6,060 THIS MONTH = 3.24

SPILL 0 TOTAL 6,060 JULY 1, 2008 TO DATE= 6.60



